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PART NO.: ULD-5261SS26-A014-066
ELECTRICAL AND OPTICAL CHARACTERISTICS(Ta=25C)

. . Electro-optical
Chip Absolute Maximum
Data(AT20mA)
Lens
Peak Wi A YA Pd If Peak Ve v
eak Wave earance ea
Emitted PP V) (mcd)
Length (nm) | (mW) | (MA) | (mA) -
Min Typ Max Typ.
Red 631-635 White Diff. 30 35 20 60 1.7 2.0 2.5 30-37

Remark:Viewing angle is the Off-axis angle at which the luminous intensity is half the axial luminous intensity.
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUN RATINGS(Ta=25"C)

Reverse \Voltage
Reverse Current(Vg=5V)
Operating Temperature Range

Storage Temperature Range

Lead Soldering Temperature
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PART NO.: ULD-5261SS26-A014-066
TYPICAL ELECTRO-OPTICAL CHARACTERISTICS CURVE:

FORDWARD CUREENT (m&)

FORDWARD CUREENT (mA)

FORDWARD CURRENT Vs

FORWARD WOLTAGE
50

40

30

20

10

1]
1.2 1.6 2.0 2.4 28 30

FORWARD WOLTAGE ()

FORDWARD CURRENT Vs

AMBIENT TEMPERATURE
50

40

30

z0

10

0 ||
1] 20 40 G0 g0 100

AMBIENT TEMPERATURE (°C)

EELATIVE LUMINOUS INTENSITY

EELATIVE LUMINOUS INTENSITY

LOMINOOS INTENSITY Vs

b L TIT 0t H R A T

ZHONGSHAN JEWELLY OPTOELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.

LUMINOOS INTENSITY
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